Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Ostrava-mésto

Lukas Drastich

Petr Hummel

Lukas Krpelan
Frantisek Malenovsky
Emilie Hanzlikovd
Marie Hrubd

Adam Chvéja

Tomas Kopecek
Antonin Jedlicka

Magdaléna Novotna
Jachym Zonek
Karolina Jeziorkovi
Gabriela Kellnerovd
Marek Koval
Alexandr Mihalka
Adam Lodrian

Alan Migdal

Julie Krémarouvd
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Uspésni fesitelé

7S Ostrava-Stara Béla

7S Ostrava, Poruba, J. Valéika
Wichterlovo G Ostrava
Wichterlovo G Ostrava
Wichterlovo G Ostrava

G Ostrava, Zabfeh, Volgogradska
Wichterlovo G Ostrava
Wichterlovo G Ostrava
Wichterlovo G Ostrava

2 2 Y

Ostatni ucastnici

Wichterlovo G Ostrava

Mati¢ni G Ostrava

G Ostrava, Zabfeh, Volgogradska
G Ostrava, Zabfeh, Volgogradska
7S Polanka nad Odrou, Ostrava

ZS generéla Zdetika Skarvady, Ostrava

7S Polanka nad Odrou, Ostrava
Mati¢ni G Ostrava
G Ostrava, Zabteh, Volgogradska

[e)We)Ne)Nie)Ne) Ne) We)Ne)Ne)
[e>Ble ) Ne N AN M@)o ) Se)\
(o AN AN "~ ) o))
O R N3O, OO OO

SO WWuINODNO

= ) O W
ONNODODONODN W
—_ OO PNO R OO W

24
23
22
22
19
19
18
17
12

N WHE OO OO



